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LISTE MED INGREDIENSER

JITapl

150 gram
150 gram
75 gram
40 gram
250 gram
3 matskje
3 matskje
1/2 teskje

AAeUpI oiTou TUNOU 550

®dUTpo oITapiov

raAa og okovn (Ke XapnAda Ainapd)
chicken stock

olivenolje

Koppévo paivravo

salt

®UTpo oITapioU yid TO TEAOG
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